
Department Safeguaring Contact Safeguaring contact Email 
History of Art Tracey McVey t.a.bale@warwick.ac.uk 
Warwick Writing Programme Tracey McVey t.a.bale@warwick.ac.uk 
School of Creative Arts, Performance and Visual 
Cultures 

Tracey McVey t.a.bale@warwick.ac.uk 

Theatre and Performance Studies Tracey McVey t.a.bale@warwick.ac.uk 
Cultural Media Policy Studies Tracey McVey t.a.bale@warwick.ac.uk 
Film and Television Studies Tracey McVey t.a.bale@warwick.ac.uk 

Richard Wallace Richard.wallace@warwick.ac.uk 
Classics and Ancient History David Fearn d.w.fearn@warwick.ac.uk 
English and Comparative Literary Studies Charlotte Pearce Charlotte.Pearce@warwick.ac.uk 

 
History Claire Woodrow Claire.Woodrow@warwick.ac.uk  

School of Modern Languages and Cultures Katherine Astbury Katherine.Astbury@warwick.ac.uk  

Global Sustainable Development Romain Chenet Romain.Chenet@warwick.ac.uk  

Liberal Arts William Rupp w.h.rupp@warwick.ac.uk  

Chemistry Gabriele Sosso G.Sosso@warwick.ac.uk  

Computer Science Claire Rocks C.L.Rocks@warwick.ac.uk  

Engineering Gary Fowmes g.fowmes@warwick.ac.uk  

Caroline Whitehouse C.Whitehouse.1@warwick.ac.uk  

Cate Anthony cate.anthony@warwick.ac.uk  

Life Sciences Sophie Martucci s.martucci.1@warwick.ac.uk  

Mathematics Isabel Bowles isabel.bowles@warwick.ac.uk  

Physics Ayesha Rahman A.Rahman@warwick.ac.uk  

Ally Caldecote A.Caldecote@warwick.ac.uk  

Psychology Chiara Gambi  Chiara.Gambi@warwick.ac.uk   

Statistics Horatio Boedihardjo Horatio.Boedihardjo@warwick.ac.uk  

WMG 
Danielle Bonsor danielle.bonsor@warwick.ac.uk  

Tanya Carey t.carey@warwick.ac.uk  

WMS Dawn Collins Dawn.Collins@warwick.ac.uk  

Kate Owen Katherine.Owen@warwick.ac.uk  

Applied Linguistics (AL) Tilly Harrison Tilly.Harrison@warwick.ac.uk  

Centre for Lifelong Learning (CLL) Ruth Hewston Ruth.Hewston@warwick.ac.uk  

Nalita James Nalita.James@warwick.ac.uk  

Centre for Teacher Education (CTE) Rachel Cooper R.A.Cooper@warwick.ac.uk  

Centre for Interdisciplinary Methodologies (CIM) Ching Jin Ching.Jin@warwick.ac.uk  

Economics Mahnaz Nazneen M.Nazneen.1@warwick.ac.uk  

Amira Elasra A.Elasra@warwick.ac.uk  

Lisa Hayes L.Hayes.2@warwick.ac.uk  

Philosophy David Bather Woods David.Bather.Woods@warwick.ac.uk  

Sociology Andre Celtel A.Celtel@warwick.ac.uk  

Institute for Employment Research (IER) Chris Warhurst c.warhurst@warwick.ac.uk  

Politics and International Studies (PAIS) Briony Jones b.jones.5@warwick.ac.uk  

School of Law Becca Kirk b.kirk@warwick.ac.uk  

Warwick Business School (WBS) Gareth Bennett G.O.Bennett@warwick.ac.uk  

Warwick Foundation Studies Ruth Roberts  Ruth.Roberts@warwick.ac.uk  

The Institute of Advanced Study Fiona Fisher J.P.Burden@warwick.ac.uk  

Warwick Arts Gemma Wright gemma.m.wright@warwick.ac.uk  

Andrea Pulford a.pulford@warwick.ac.uk   

Chris Mapp chris.mapp@warwick.ac.uk  

Warwick Sport Iain Mckinney iain.mckinney@warwick.ac.uk  

Marketing and Recruitment  Kike Famuyiwa kikelomo.famuyiwa@warwick.ac.uk  

Volunteers Paul Barlow Paul.Barlow@warwick.ac.uk  



Admissions Elizabeth Hough Elizabeth.Hough@warwick.ac.uk  

Warwick in Africa Marianne Davies Marianne.Davies@warwick.ac.uk  

WP and Outreach 

Paul Blagburn P.Blagburn@warwick.ac.uk  

Claire Edden (WP 
Safeguarding Faculty 
Coordinator) 

C.L.G.Edden@warwick.ac.uk  

Amanda Bishop (WP 
Safeguarding Faculty 
Coordinator) 

Amanda.M.Bishop@warwick.ac.uk  

Vicki Hill  (WP Safeguarding 
Faculty Coordinator) 

v.hill.1@warwick.ac.uk  

Residential Community Team Leanne Case Leanne.Case@warwick.ac.uk  

Community Safety Mark Kennell Mark.Kennell@warwick.ac.uk  

Holiday Scheme Rachael Snell R.Stephenson.1@warwick.ac.uk  

Nursery Debbie Castle Debbie.Castle@warwick.ac.uk  

Library  Andy Calvert  andrew.calvert@warwick.ac.uk  

esports Elenore Li Jiawen.Li.5@warwick.ac.uk  

Chaplaincy Sheila Hope S.M.Hope@warwick.ac.uk  

Conferences 
Julie Taylor                          julie.m.taylor@warwick.ac.uk  

Andrew Taylor                    a.taylor.5@warwick.ac.uk  

Clive Singleton Clive.Singleton@warwick.ac.uk  

Health & Safety Mayur Patel M.Patel.6@warwick.ac.uk  

HR Tim Wilkinson tim.wilkinson@warwick.ac.uk   

SU Phil Smith Phil.Smith@warwick.ac.uk  

Warwick Employment Emma Durrant E.L.Durrant@warwick.ac.uk  

Organisational Development Claire Nicholls Claire.M.Nicholls@warwick.ac.uk  

IT Services Daniel Harrison Daniel.Harrison@warwick.ac.uk  

Estates 
Pippa Collins Pippa.Collins@warwick.ac.uk  

Diane Sargeant D.Sargeant@warwick.ac.uk  

 


